
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS 

EASTERN DIVISION 

 

 

__________________________________________ 

Thomas A. Simonian,     ) 

   Plaintiff   ) Civil Action No. 1:10-cv-01615 

       ) 

 v.      )  

       ) 

Maybelline LLC,     ) 

   Defendant   )      

__________________________________________) 

 

NOTICE OF CLAIMS INVOLVING PATENTS 

PURSUANT TO LOCAL RULE 3.4 

  

 Pursuant to Local Rule 3.4, Thomas A. Simonian, by his attorneys, files the following 

Notice of Claims Involving Patents setting forth the information required by 35 U.S.C. § 290. 

PARTIES 

Plaintiff: Thomas A. Simonian 

c/o Vanek, Vickers & Masini, P.C. 

111 South Wacker Drive 

Chicago, Illinois 60606 

Defendant: Maybelline LLC 

  575 5
th

 Avenue 

  New York, New York 10017 

PATENT NUMBERS AND NAMES OF THE INVENTORS 

U.S. Patent Number 4,887,622 

 Jean-Louis Gueret 

U.S. Patent Number 4,871,536 

 Jean-Pierre Arraudeau 

 Jeanne Patraud 

 Louis Le Gall 



U.S. Patent Number 4,898,193 

 Jean-Louis Gueret 

U.S. Patent Number 4,993,440 

 Jean-Louis Gueret 

  

       Respectfully submitted, 

Date:  3/15/2010             By: /s/ Joseph M. Vanek                         

Joseph M. Vanek (ID No. 6197046) 

(jvanek@vaneklaw.com) 

David P. Germaine (ID No. 6274984) 

(dgermaine@vaneklaw.com) 

Jeffrey R. Moran (ID No. 6283573) 

(jmoran@vaneklaw.com) 

VANEK, VICKERS & MASINI, P.C. 

111 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 4050 

Chicago, Illinois 60606 

Telephone: (312) 224-1500 

Facsimile: (312) 224-1510 

 

Bruce S. Sperling (ID No. 2687925) 

(bss@sperling-law.com) 

Robert D. Cheifetz (ID No. 6210105) 

(robc@sperling-law.com) 

SPERLING & SLATER, P.C. 

55 West Monroe Street 

Suite 3200 

Chicago, IL 60603 

Telephone: (312) 641-3200 

Facsimile: (312) 641-6492 

 

Eugene M. Cummings (ID No. 556394) 

(ecummings@emcpc.com) 

David M. Mundt (ID No. 6243545) 

(dmundt@emcpc.com) 

David Lesht (ID No. 6180985) 

(dlesht@emcpc.com) 

Martin Goering (ID No. 6286254) 

(mgoering@emcpc.com) 

Konrad V. Sherinian (ID No. 6290749) 

(ksherinian@emcpc.com) 

Panasarn Aim Jirut (ID No. 6281877) 

(ajirut@emcpc.com) 

Jessica Rissman (ID No. 6300680) 



(jrissman@emcpc.com) 

EUGENE M. CUMMINGS, P.C. 

One North Wacker Drive, Suite 4130 

Chicago, Illinois 60606 

Telephone: (312) 984-0144 

Facsimile: (312) 984-0146 

 Attorneys for Plaintiff, 

THOMAS A. SIMONIAN 


